secretaria de
salud y bienestar social

colima

LATE PARA TODOS

Estatal 2009-2014

SERVICIOS REALIZADOS

. ) o s EGRESOS *
CONSULTAS NACIMIENTOS CESAREAS URGENCIAS
HOSPITALARIOS
2009 745,384 8,062 3,412 63,680 23,236
2010 771,359 8,124 3,464 44,374 22,337
2011 786,228 8,293 2,938 65,243 21,026
2012 810,437 8,164 3,300 0 22,368
2013 824,144 7,948 3,061 61,134 22,567
2014 785,235 8,022 3,030 99,858 21,555

TOTAL 4,722,787 48,613 | 19,205 | 334,289 133,089

Fuentes:
1.-SIS Servicios
2.-SINAC
3.-SAEH

4.-Subsistema de Urgencias
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EXAMENES DE

LABORATORIO*
909,499
837,563

1,024,569
1,035,653
996,579
1,014,984

5,818,847



